THE DATASHEET OF
TS1851ID
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
March 2010 Doc ID 6991 Rev 4 1/24
24
TS185x, TS185xA
1.8 V input/output, rail-to-rail, low power operational amplifiers
Features

L 0.10 0.35 0.60 0.004 0.013 0.023
K 0° 10°
Ordering information TS185x, TS185xA
22/24 Doc ID 6991 Rev 4
4 Ordering information
Table 13. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TS1851ID/IDT
-40°C to +125°C
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel
1851I
TS1851IAID/AIDT 1851AI
TS1851ILT
SOT23-5L Tape & reel
K161
TS1851AILT K162
TS1852ID/IDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel
1852I
TS1852AID/AIDT 1852AI
TS1852IPT TSSOP8
(Thin shrink outline package)
Tape & reel
1852I
TS1852AIPT 1852A
TS1852IST
MiniSO-8 Tape & reel
K161
TS1852AIST K162
TS1854ID/IDT
SO-14
Tube or
tape & reel
1854I
TS1854AID/AIDT 1854AI
TS1854IPT TSSOP14
(Thin shrink outline package)
Tape & reel
1854I
TS1854AIPT 1854A
TS185x, TS185xA Revision history
Doc ID 6991 Rev 4 23/24
5 Revision history
Table 14. Document revision history